Ra ng e s ize     36"
Cooktop  ty p e    Gas
M a in ov en    Gas with grill
EA N cod e   8017709304805
Front  p a ne l color     Stainless steel
Log o  Assembled
Color Stainless steel
Log o p osit ion    Fascia below the oven
Finishing Satin
Ser ies  Professional
Cooktop  color  Black enamel
G ra tes   Cast Iron
Control  se t t ing  ty p e        Control knobs
Control  knob s   Pro-style control knobs
No.  of controls  8
Silkscreen color   Black
Disp la y   Touch
Ha nd le   Robust knurled handle
Ha nd le  color    Brushed stainless steel
Feet Stainless steel
No.  of cooking  funct ions    3
T ra d it iona l cooking  funct ions
Large grill  Bottom  Convection bottom
Other funct ions
Defrost by time
SPR36UGGX
Aesthetic
Programs / Functions
Cooktop technical features
Cooking  zones  6
Front-left - 18000 BTU
12/18/2025SMEG SPA
A utoma t ic  g a s ig nit ion         Yes
G a s sa fety  v a lv es        Yes
Burner ca p s   Enameled matte black
No.  of l ig hts    1
Fa n numb er   1
Volume 4.45 cu. ft.
Ca v ity  ma ter ia l       EverClean enamel
No.  of she lv es    5
L ig ht  ty p e      Halogen
L ig ht  Pow er     40 W
Lig ht  on w hen d oor is
op en
Yes
Remov a b le  d oor      Yes
Remov a b le  inner d oor      Yes
T ota l no.  of d oor g la sses       3
Cooling  sy stem   Tangential
G r i l l  ty p e       Gas
Soft  C lose  sy stem     Yes
M inimum T emp era ture     250 °F M a x imum temp era ture      500 °F
Ov en w ire  ra ck     2
Current 1 A
Circuit  b rea ker    15 A
Volta g e   120 V
T y p e  of e lect r ic  ca b le
insta l led
Yes, Single phase
Pow er cord  leng th    59 1/16 "
Freq uency  60 Hz
T ermina l b lock    3 pins
Plug (B) NEMA 5-15P
Rear-left - 10000 BTU
Front-center - 10000 BTU
Rear-center - 10000 BTU
Front-right - 18000 BTU
Rear-right - 10000 BTU
Main Oven Technical Features
Main oven options
Included accessories
Electrical Connection
12/18/2025SMEG SPA
12/18/2025SMEG SPA
Compatible Accessories
A IRFRY9
Air fryer rack AIRFRY . Ideal for
recreating traditional frying in the oven,
but with fewer calories and less fat. It
allows you to cook quickly and simply
dishes such as French fries, fried
vegetables and fish, ensuring perfect
browning and crispiness.
BBQ9
teflon-coated aluminum grid for 90 cm
cavity
BN9 2 0
Enamelled tray 90cm cavity, 20mm
deep
BN9 4 0
Enamelled tray 90 cm, 40 mm deep
G RILLPLA T E
Universal griddle for induction, gas,
ceramic and electric hobs. Non-stick
surface ideal for cooking meat, cheese
and vegetables. Dimensions: 410 x 240
mm.
G RM
Gas hobs moka support
G T 3 T    KIT T KSPR3 6
Plinth, 3 sides, 900mm , SPR cookers
30'', black
PA LPZ
Pizza shovel with fold away handle​
width: 315mm ​ length : 325mm
SFLK1
Child lock
ST ONE2
Rectangular pizza stone without
handles, suitable for 45cm and 60cm
wide ovens. Dimensions W42 x H1.8 x
D37.5cm. Ideal for cooking pizzas with
the same results as a typical wood-fired
oven. Can also be used for baking bread,
focaccias and other recipes such as pies,
flans or biscuits
ST ONE9
Rectangular pizza stone, suitable for
90cm wide ovens. Dimensions W64 x
H2.3 x D37.5cm. Ideal for cooking
pizza with the same aroma and
crispness as are typical of a wood-
fired oven. Can also be used for
baking bread, focaccias and other
recipes such as pies and flans or
biscuits
W OKG HU
Cast-Iron WOK Support
12/18/2025SMEG SPA
SPR3 6 U G G A N
Color :     Anthracite
Alternative products
12/18/2025SMEG SPA
Symbols glossary
Heavy duty cast iron pan stands: for maximum
stability and strength.
Knobs control
Air cooling system: to ensure a safe surface
temperatures.
Defrost by time: with this function the time of
thawing of foods are determined automatically.
Triple glazed doors: Number of glazed doors. Enamel interior: The enamel interior of all Smeg
ovens have a special antacid lining which helps
keep the interior clean by reducing the amount of
cooking grease adhering to it.
Circogas: In gas ovens the fan distributes the
heat quickly and evenly throughout the oven
cavity, avoiding flavour transfer when cooking a
number of different dishes at the same time. In
electric ovens this combination completes cooking
more quickly of foods that are ready on the
surface, but that require more cooking inside,
without further browning.
Lower heating element only: This function is ideal
for foods that require extra base temperature
without browning, e.g. pastry dishes, pizza. Also
suitable for slow cooking of stews and
casseroles.
Grill element: Using of grill gives excellent results
when cooking meat of medium and small
portions, especially when combined with a
rotisserie (where possible). Also ideal for cooking
sausages and bacon.
Gas ovens offer instantaneous heat control,
reduced cooking times and the ability to bake at
much lower temperatures than electric ovens.
All glass inner door: All glass inner door, a single
flat surface which is simple to keep clean.
The inner door glass: can be removed with a few
quick movements for cleaning.
Side lights: Two opposing side lights increase
visibility inside the oven.
Automatic opening: some models have
Automatic opening door when the cycle is
finished which is a perfect solution for handle-less
kitchen units as no handle is needed. For safety
reasons, the door locks automatically when the
machine is in use to avoid it being opened
inadvertently.
The oven cavity has 5 different cooking levels. Soft close: all models are equipped with
advanced function of smooth closing of the door,
which allows the device to close smoothly and
quietly.
Ultra rapid burners: Powerful ultra rapid burners
offer up to 5kw of power.
The capacity indicates the amount of usable
space in the oven cavity in litres.
...
12/18/2025SMEG SPA